
INTERGRAPH® CADWORX®

CONTACTS EUROPE

Below you will find the contact details of all our CADWorx direct sales personnel in Europe.
If your country is not on the list, please contact us and we will deal with your query and forward it to one of our resellers or 
Global Network Partners.

Intergraph PP&M Deutschland GmbH
Robert-Bosch-Straße 5

63303 Dreieich-Sprendlingen
T: +49 6103 377 4343 

ali.colak@intergraph.com 
www.intergraph.com/de 

https://www.linkedin.com/in/ali-colak-01285418
Ali Colak
Intergraph CADWorx & Analysis  
Sales DACH Region

GERMANY, AUSTRIA, 
SWITZERLAND

Intergraph Benelux
Siriusdreef 2

2132 WT Hoofddorp
the Netherlands

T: +31 23 5666 441
M: +31 6 10 03 08 26 

 robert.wierts@intergraph.com 
www.intergraph.com/nl

www.linkedin.com/in/robertwierts

Robert Wierts
Intergraph CADWorx & Analysis Solutions 
Sales Representative Benelux

BENELUX

Intergraph Italia L.L.C.
Strada 7

Palazzo R1 20089
Rozzano (MI)

Italy
T: +39 257 545 333

M: +39 338 631 5140
maurizio.sirica@intergraph.com 

www.intergraph.com/it
it.linkedin.com/in/msirica/en

Maurizio Sirica
Intergraph CADWorx & Analysis Solutions 
Sales Representative Italy

ITALY

Intergraph  France
5 rue Le Corbusier

Parc Silic
BP 50238

94528 Rungis Cedex
France

T: +33 1 45 60 31 98
M: +33 7 87 95 30 74 

mathieu.mleczko@intergraph.com 
www.intergraph.com/fr

fr.linkedin.com/pub/mathieu-mleczko/61/209/218/en

Mathieu Mleczko
Intergraph CADWorx & Analysis Solutions 
Sales Representative France

FRANCE

Intergraph (España), S.A.
C/ Gobelas, 47-49

28023 La Florida
Madrid
Spain

T: +34 917 088 814
M: +34 699 824 652

 ramon.casas@intergraph.com 
www.intergraph.com/es

es.linkedin.com/pub/ramón-casas-ríos/61/4b3/a57/en

Ramón Casas
Intergraph CADWorx & Analysis Solutions 
Sales Representative España

SPAIN

Intergraph Norway
Intergraph Norge AS

Solbråveien 11,
1383 Asker, Norway 

T: +47 51 709 755 
M: +47 91 614 969 

 mari.helgeland@intergraph.com 
www.intergraph.com

no.linkedin.com/in/marihelgeland/en
Mari Helgeland
Sales Assistant Nordic Region

NORDIC REGION

Intergraph PP&M Deutschland GmbH 
Reichenbachstraße 3

85737 Ismaning
Deutschland 

T: +49 172 839 38 66 
M: +370 610 12217 

 linas.gabrielaitis@intergraph.com
http://www.intergraph.com/global/ru/

lt.linkedin.com/pub/linas-gabrielaitis/83/3b/78b/en

Linas Gabrielaitis
Intergraph CADWorx & Analysis Solutions 
Channel Manager CIS Countries

CIS COUNTRIES

Intergraph Benelux
Siriusdreef 2

2132 WT Hoofddorp
the Netherlands

T: +31 23 5666 438
M: +31 62 1212 869

 peter.van.der.weijde@intergraph.com 
www.intergraph.com/nl

www.linkedin.com/pub/peter-van-der-weijde/5/60/323

Peter van der Weijde
Intergraph CADWorx & Analysis Solutions 
Vice President Europe & Africa

Europe & Africa

Intergraph (UK) Limited 
Second Floor

Gleneagles House
Vernon Gate

Derby DE1 1UP
United Kingdom

T: +44 1332 250002 
M: +44 7977 256944 

steve.gillott@intergraph.com 
www.intergraph.com/uk

uk.linkedin.com/pub/steve-gillott/11/34a/3a2/en

Steve Gillott
Intergraph CADWorx & Analysis Solutions 
European Sales Director

Intergraph (UK) Limited 
Second Floor

Gleneagles House
Vernon Gate

Derby DE1 1UP
United Kingdom

T: +44 1332 250006 
M: +44 7977 256943 

paul.howard@intergraph.com 
www.intergraph.com/uk

uk.linkedin.com/in/paulhoward3/en

Paul Howard
Intergraph CADWorx & Analysis Solutions 
Sales Manager United Kingdom

UNITED KINGDOM 
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